

Parts List

Item	Qty	Description
1	1	Hitch head
2	1	Adjustable shank
3	2	Spring trunnion bar
4	2	Spring bar support bracket
5	1	Snap-up handle
6	2	Hex bolt, 3/4"-10 x 5"
7	4	Conical-toothed washer, 3/4"
8	2	Nylock nut, 3/4"-10
9	2	Wire lock lynch pin
10	1	Hitch pin & clip, 5/8"
11	1	Adjustment rod, short
12	1	Adjustment rod, long
13	2	Flat washer, 1/2"
14	1	Hex bolt, 5/8"-11 x 1-1/2"